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Name

Mr. Pawan Kumar
Mr. Bhushan Jain
Mrs. Mukesh Gandhi
Mrs. Anita Thaman
Mrs. Mamta Sharma
Mrs. Anuradha Atri

Sexual Harassment Committee/POSCO
Designation

Principal
Manager

Vice President
PGT Hindi
PGT English
PGT Hindi

Contact

9779386800
9855709531
9815266559
9872659739
99152 13991
79734 06063



